

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Deck-Mounted Handshower & Diverter G-6755-LM57B-T		5074150
1	Hose M15x1-1500 G1/2	1	2033630
2	Hand Shower Ø25	1	5107400
3	Hand shower socket	1	2033900
4*	Lever arm	1	5070420
5	Hand shower base ME 25	1	2818900
6	Handle base	1	2818390
7*	Lever End	1	5070460
8*	CoverRing	1	5070500
9	Hose nut guard	1	2824430
10*	Screw M5x20 ISO-4026	1	9903295
11	Check Valve AV15/6	1	2846935
12*	Key hex PN-ISO 2936-2	1	9919050
13	Plug no.2 - flat	1	5148900
14	Hand shower socket insert	1	2033940
15	Screw M3x5 ISO-7045	2	9903007
16	Soldered Body	1	5070300
17*	Slide Washer	1	5030560
18	OR 6x1	1	9916033
19	Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027	2	9903024
20	Screw M4x4 ISO-4029	1	9903028